A versatile high-bay
LED luminaire with
high efficiency and
future-proof
connectivity
GreenPerform Highbay Elite
GreenPerform Highbay Elite is the latest innovation in a successful range of highbay
luminaires for high ceiling and industrial applications. The unique finless design has

Luminous flux tolerance +/-10%
Application conditions
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dimming level
911401568851 BY718P LED100/CW PSU NB Not applicable
911401568951 BY718P LED100/CW PSU WB Not applicable
911401569051 BY718P LED100/NW PSU NB Not applicable
911401569151 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB Not applicable
911401569251 BY718P LED200/CW PSU NB Not applicable
911401569351 BY718P LED200/CW PSU WB Not applicable
911401569451 BY718P LED200/NW PSU NB Not applicable
911401569551 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB Not applicable
911401576451 BY718P LED150/CW PSU NB Not applicable
911401576551 BY718P LED150/CW PSU WB Not applicable
911401576651 BY718P LED150/NW PSU NB Not applicable
911401576751 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB Not applicable
911401571851 BY718P LED100/CW PSD NB 1%
911401571951 BY718P LED100/CW PSD WB 1%
911401572051 BY718P LED100/NW PSD NB 1%

911401581651 BY718P LED300/NW PSD WB 1%
Controls and dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401568851 BY718P LED100/CW PSU NB No
911401568951 BY718P LED100/CW PSU WB No
911401569051 BY718P LED100/NW PSU NB No
911401569151 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB No
911401569251 BY718P LED200/CW PSU NB No
911401569351 BY718P LED200/CW PSU WB No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401569451 BY718P LED200/NW PSU NB No
911401569551 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB No
911401576451 BY718P LED150/CW PSU NB No
911401576551 BY718P LED150/CW PSU WB No
911401576651 BY718P LED150/NW PSU NB No
911401576751 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB No
GreenPerform Highbay Elite
3Product family leaflet, 2023, March 24 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401571851 BY718P LED100/CW PSD NB Yes
911401571951 BY718P LED100/CW PSD WB Yes
911401572051 BY718P LED100/NW PSD NB Yes
911401572151 BY718P LED100/NW PSD WB Yes
911401572251 BY718P LED200/CW PSD NB Yes
911401572351 BY718P LED200/CW PSD WB Yes
911401572451 BY718P LED200/NW PSD NB Yes
911401572551 BY718P LED200/NW PSD WB Yes
911401576851 BY718P LED250/CW PSU NB No
911401576951 BY718P LED250/CW PSU WB No
911401577051 BY718P LED250/NW PSU NB No
911401577151 BY718P LED250/NW PSU WB No
911401577251 BY718P LED300/CW PSU NB No
911401577351 BY718P LED300/CW PSU WB No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401577451 BY718P LED300/NW PSU NB No
911401577551 BY718P LED300/NW PSU WB No
911401580551 BY718P LED150/CW PSD NB Yes
911401580651 BY718P LED150/CW PSD WB Yes
911401580751 BY718P LED150/NW PSD NB Yes
911401580851 BY718P LED150/NW PSD WB Yes
911401580951 BY718P LED250/CW PSD NB Yes
911401581051 BY718P LED250/CW PSD WB Yes
911401581151 BY718P LED250/NW PSD NB Yes
911401581251 BY718P LED250/NW PSD WB Yes
911401581351 BY718P LED300/CW PSD NB Yes
911401581451 BY718P LED300/CW PSD WB Yes
911401581551 BY718P LED300/NW PSD NB Yes
911401581651 BY718P LED300/NW PSD WB Yes
General information
Order Code Full Product Name
Optical
cover/lens
type
Number of gear
units Service tag
911401568851 BY718P LED100/CW PSU NB Lens 1 unit -
911401568951 BY718P LED100/CW PSU WB Lens 1 unit -
911401569051 BY718P LED100/NW PSU NB Lens 1 unit -
911401569151 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB Lens 1 unit -
911401569251 BY718P LED200/CW PSU NB Lens 1 unit -
911401569351 BY718P LED200/CW PSU WB Lens 1 unit -
911401569451 BY718P LED200/NW PSU NB Lens 1 unit -
911401569551 BY718P LED200/NW PSU
WB
Lens 1 unit -
911401576451 BY718P LED150/CW PSU NB Lens 1 unit -
911401576551 BY718P LED150/CW PSU WB Lens 1 unit -
911401576651 BY718P LED150/NW PSU NB Lens 1 unit -
911401576751 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB Lens 1 unit -
911401571851 BY718P LED100/CW PSD NB PC 1 unit Yes
911401571951 BY718P LED100/CW PSD WB PC 1 unit Yes
911401572051 BY718P LED100/NW PSD NB PC 1 unit Yes

4000 K 137 lm/W 30000 lm 217 W
Mechanical and housing
Order Code Full Product Name Colour
911401568851 BY718P LED100/CW PSU NB Grey
911401568951 BY718P LED100/CW PSU WB Grey
911401569051 BY718P LED100/NW PSU NB Grey
911401569151 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB Grey
911401569251 BY718P LED200/CW PSU NB Grey
911401569351 BY718P LED200/CW PSU WB Grey
911401569451 BY718P LED200/NW PSU NB Grey
911401569551 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB Grey
911401576451 BY718P LED150/CW PSU NB Grey
911401576551 BY718P LED150/CW PSU WB Grey
911401576651 BY718P LED150/NW PSU NB Grey
911401576751 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB Grey
911401571851 BY718P LED100/CW PSD NB Black and Grey
911401571951 BY718P LED100/CW PSD WB Black and Grey
911401572051 BY718P LED100/NW PSD NB Black and Grey
911401572151 BY718P LED100/NW PSD WB Black and Grey
911401572251 BY718P LED200/CW PSD NB Black and Grey
911401572351 BY718P LED200/CW PSD WB Black and Grey
911401572451 BY718P LED200/NW PSD NB Black and Grey
911401572551 BY718P LED200/NW PSD WB Black and Grey
Order Code Full Product Name Colour
911401576851 BY718P LED250/CW PSU NB Grey
911401576951 BY718P LED250/CW PSU WB Grey
911401577051 BY718P LED250/NW PSU NB Grey
911401577151 BY718P LED250/NW PSU WB Grey
911401577251 BY718P LED300/CW PSU NB Grey
911401577351 BY718P LED300/CW PSU WB Grey
911401577451 BY718P LED300/NW PSU NB Grey
911401577551 BY718P LED300/NW PSU WB Grey
911401580551 BY718P LED150/CW PSD NB Black and Grey
911401580651 BY718P LED150/CW PSD WB Black and Grey
911401580751 BY718P LED150/NW PSD NB Black and Grey
911401580851 BY718P LED150/NW PSD WB Black and Grey
911401580951 BY718P LED250/CW PSD NB Black and Grey
911401581051 BY718P LED250/CW PSD WB Black and Grey
911401581151 BY718P LED250/NW PSD NB Black and Grey
911401581251 BY718P LED250/NW PSD WB Black and Grey
911401581351 BY718P LED300/CW PSD NB Black and Grey
911401581451 BY718P LED300/CW PSD WB Black and Grey
911401581551 BY718P LED300/NW PSD NB Black and Grey
911401581651 BY718P LED300/NW PSD WB Black and Grey
Over time performance (IEC compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Driver failure rate at 5,000 hours
911401568851 BY718P LED100/CW PSU NB -
911401568951 BY718P LED100/CW PSU WB -
911401569051 BY718P LED100/NW PSU NB -
911401569151 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB -
911401569251 BY718P LED200/CW PSU NB -
911401569351 BY718P LED200/CW PSU WB -
911401569451 BY718P LED200/NW PSU NB -
911401569551 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB -
911401576451 BY718P LED150/CW PSU NB -
Order Code Full Product Name Driver failure rate at 5,000 hours
911401576551 BY718P LED150/CW PSU WB -